
ITF Junior Asian Championships 2023
ORDER OF PLAY Tuesday 05 Sep 2023
Date
04 - 08 Sep 2023

City, Country
Phom Penh, CAM

Website

Center Court
Starting at 09:00

BS14  R16 

Wonmin Kim (KOR) [1]
vs.

Rafalentino Ali Da Costa (INA)

Court 1
Starting at 09:00

BS14  R16 

Sin Hang Tam (HKG) [8]
vs.

Hruthik Katakam (IND)

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

BS14  R16 

Aarav Chawla (IND)
vs.

Kiarash Sadeghizeidi (IRI) [5]

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

BS14  R16 

Alex Lap Hang Hui (HKG) [3]
vs.

Navin Sundaram Rajasundaram (IND)

Court 5
Starting at 09:00

BS14  R16 

Rudra Batham (IND) [7]
vs.

Danialmoshtaghifard Moshtaghifard (IRI)

1

Not Before 10:00
BS14  R16 

Dongjae Kim (KOR)
vs.

Tavish Pahwa (IND) [2]

Not Before 10:00
BS14  R16 

Hamza Roman (PAK)
vs.

Prakaash Sarran (IND) [6]

Not Before 10:00
GS14  R16 

Sophie Ashley Chua (SGP)
vs.

Yan Rong Tzeng (TPE) [8]

Not Before 10:00
GS14  R16 

Haritha Shree Venkatesh (IND) [1]
vs.

Sara Khamitova (KAZ)

Not Before 10:00
BS14  R16 

Abubakar Talha (PAK)
vs.

Dharma Pantaratorn (THA) [4]

2

Not Before 11:30
GS14  R16 

Ilima Guseynova (TKM)
vs.

Emily Kim (UZB) [2]

Not Before 11:30
GS14  R16 

Yeri Hong (KOR) [3]
vs.

Yerkezhan Zhanatayeva (KAZ)

Not Before 11:30
GS14  R16 

Hana Shabanpour (IRI)
vs.

Tarita Hongsyok (THA) [4]

Not Before 11:30
GS14  R16 

Safina Safiulina (KAZ) [7]
vs.

Aleena Farid (IND)

Not Before 11:30
GS14  R16 

Prachi Malik Pari (IND)
vs.

Keira Kim (UZB) [5]

3

Not Before 12:30
GS14  R16 

Siyoen Sim (KOR) [6]
vs.

Diya Ramesh Ramesh (IND)

Not Before 12:30
BS14  17/24 17-24 

Poev Vireak (CAM)
vs.

Ali Taghizadeh (IRI)

Not Before 12:30
BS14  17/24 17-24 

Luke Jie Xi Ho (SGP)
vs.

Andre Lam Jun Bart (HKG)

Not Before 12:30
BS14  17/24 17-24 

Sam Attaran (IRI)
vs.

Aqil Adibi Rahiman (MAS)

Not Before 12:30
BS14  17/24 17-24 

Ratanak Phors (CAM)
vs.

Zachary Sng (SGP)

4

Not Before 14:30
BD14  QF 

Dongjae Kim (KOR) /
Wonmin Kim (KOR)

vs.
Hruthik Katakam (IND) [2] /

Tavish Pahwa (IND)

Not Before 13:30
GS14  17/24 17-24 

Aradhyaa Verma (IND)
vs.

Jana Jelena Nicole Diaz (PHI)

Not Before 13:30
GS14  17/24 17-24 

Sun Jeung Park (KOR)
vs.

Sri Lakshmi Reddy Purmani (IND)

Not Before 13:30
GS14  17/24 17-24 

Victoria Alekseykina (SGP)
vs.

Suryanshi Shekhawat (IND)

5

Not Before 14:30
BD14  QF 

Luke Jie Xi Ho (SGP) /
Zachary Sng (SGP)

vs.
Danialmoshtaghifard Moshtaghifard (IRI) [3] /

Kiarash Sadeghizeidi (IRI)

Not Before 14:30
BD14  QF 

Alex Lap Hang Hui (HKG) /
Sin Hang Tam (HKG) [1]

vs.
Aqil Adibi Rahiman (MAS) /
Andre Lam Jun Bart (HKG)

Not Before 14:30
BD14  QF 

Rafalentino Ali Da Costa (INA) /
Dharma Pantaratorn (THA) [4]

vs.
Rudra Batham (IND) /

Navin Sundaram Rajasundaram (IND)

6

Not Before 15:30
GD14  QF 

Emily Kim (UZB) /
Keira Kim (UZB) [1]

vs.
Prachi Malik Pari (IND) /

Suryanshi Shekhawat (IND)

Not Before 15:30
GD14  QF 

Siyoen Sim (KOR) /
Yan Rong Tzeng (TPE) [4]

vs.
Victoria Alekseykina (SGP) /

Jana Jelena Nicole Diaz (PHI)

Not Before 15:30
GD14  QF 

Sara Khamitova (KAZ) /
Yerkezhan Zhanatayeva (KAZ)

vs.
Diya Ramesh Ramesh (IND) [3] /
Haritha Shree Venkatesh (IND)

Not Before 15:30
GD14  QF 

Aleena Farid (IND) /
Aradhyaa Verma (IND)

vs.
Yeri Hong (KOR) [2] /
Safina Safiulina (KAZ)

7

  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  Referee
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 Poeuv Chea  Puneet Gupta
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